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)LTTdG9RCu=Ts9PFuG<b,W1,G9NX<dI,OGQG9I?X4ZG9QCQb=Z,1416<vvvv/1996e.h:G9?bQj,

O.;KTr0PQXf,GRX4ZG9FX<bG9FKdj4RbG(s:X9pGD;b9Ew,W1,O:Fo,OGQG9TRX(Tl,

2010e.

(9)G;Jd:G9FX2?w,C(uE0CXbE(dG<Tr(s:u0v,G9QNXGbG9FX6TZ6w1dMG9DzGZG9OX6TZ,

)CNTo:4?bG9d.QsG9KATQTsh4TXOG9A?T@whB/d=s,W1,:OZG9QOd:Z,-X:KZCeG9Ndi,

1428<vvvv/2007e,L3,U403.
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(10)G;Jd:G9ETu2w,-zdG9b=s,GB7@dGM6wCGudG9RCu,)CNTo:.Qbj4?bG9M@XM,W3,

G9NX<dI,:O@?ZGCOGH,1428<vvvv/2007e,U106.

(11)GD;GXQj,R=sG9b=sC(u=CTvR8d=X(s:CQb,6@_G9?X7w(FdMC9MTZG9KdG7w,)CNTo:

O.4?bG9PITnG9SQTrh:X<d=X0Ts6Cq,W1,(TdhJ,OGQG9O@YG9KPQTZ,1422<vvvv/2002e,L1,

U251.

(12)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,)CNTo:1KTYGDQ;VhWh4XOd:d1b,W1,(TdhJ,

:V0EZG9d0X9Z,1417g/1997e,.b=\Q7r/9224,L15,U123.

(13)G;Jd:C(u4uG;Z,=KNuH(sE0CXb,:ERbC(w4uG;Z,)CNTo:C=Qs4XQaG9b:FNw,W1,

(TdhJ,OGQG9QKd6Z,1419<vvvv/1998e,.b=\Q7r/6085h6086,L4,U76.

(14)G;Jd:G9?LbGOj,C(uG9CETs:CQb(s4?bG9Pt,6uGFbG(sC/w:TQwG9b7Xb,)CNTo:;?Tq0Kb

G9b=s.dqGQ,W1,G9d=XV,CHuGAG9EPn,1426<vvvv/2005e,.b=\Q7r/90,U63.

(15)G;Jd:G9?TSNw,C(u(OdC.Qb(sG9CETs,G9BX:l9FKYGE=QXf,C1da4Pv)CNTNt::D@XQ

C.QbG9Rbhj,W1,G9d=XV,:O@?ZG9d1b,1423<vvvv/2003e,.b=\Q7r/8239,L11,U96.

(16)G;Jd:G(s4?bG9?d,C(u4Qd=u0n(s4?bG9Pt,G9@QSTb9QX6wG9Qu2U:sG9QKX;whGD0X;Tb,

)CNTo::GIMv(sC.QbG9KPujh:CQb4?bG9O?TdG9?Odj,1387<vvvv/1967e,L14,U238.

(17)-diG/@TXQCG_;EDZ:K@QbI9Oq:sG9GCTCTs,h<QX:

ChB
k
:GCT_G9?DXQj:G9BX:lG9QERbG9GCT_,)U9Tn:C(w4?bG9Pt:CQb(sE0QX4TqG9BKMw

G9?DXQj(J256<vvvv),G4@Rv(t::CQbR<Td(s;XGdG9RXGd,W1,(TdhJ,OGQ2ubG9RBXI,

1422g,h<w2?KZ:Pu;Zh:GuQI4sG9I?KZGD:Td=ZG9@w2
o

?K[(U:dG9EPIXf4?bG9CQTb6w

:I?KZ:GdGD:Td=Z9QXG1@SdJ(t:sO7ZG9@GCT_h-uOIG9Cdha,8QXC
n
:d(Uf=Ouf2?l

<cGG9O@XH4s;EDZG9Tu;TRw(dhG=XJGDGTPwhC(wPQG9SdhjhG9EBejhG(s4EX8dG9QKdh6Z

(X9GCZ6w<cGG9BTqh:X:Hv:sGD-TXd,hCf=@u9v7dGAIG9QI?uY(Kb)GCTCt6wG9QI?KZ

-Qll:sC8X(d4PQXAGDR<dGD4zeG9c=s9Sr6w/b:ZGE0ze7belQG0DZ
l

(TsGD;Xe,h6wG9@X0l

4Fd:s1SdQ:HXfG9Q?XQc:s0RZ1312<vvvvC(Pm
n
G9QRbhHG9KX9wG9KAQX;w6wG9NIdG9QGdj

<cgGDhG:dG9EPIX;TZ9{R<d,9TBQl:s.HdGJC8X(dG9KPQXAGDR<d=Ts:s=oK@Qb4PTSr6w

<cGG9?XH,*r(oKA[E9TSrG9REDZG9Tu;TRTZhG9REaG9QI?u4Z4Pv=bGX.YG9EKXOI4?bG9Eze
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(X1XG9Qu=PCw9PQNX(PZ4PTSX,6BQl0@Z4Fd:Qs4rv6HP
o
SrhG1@

o
Spd,h-QlC=HX

k
:XC:Os

-QKt:s;Ea<cGG9GCT_G9Nb=QZ:sG9QOX)YG9KX:ZhG9DXGvZ,:QX4Rw(tG9Q@Nb:ufH?IX
k

h)GCTCX
k
,h(ob 6wG9KQq(LX=ZG9BbhGB-@SXO.@v)Q[7dGA)th:NX(P@t,:l(cd:X6w

GB0@IX4Z:sG9KRX=Z(H?jG9Cdhah1OPSXh)CdjC0QXAG9dhGIhH?ISXhCh-tG9dhG=XJ,h.dQ

-bhd(QXho-b:sG9DIUh:X(bd(t:sG9GuGH,h7bGXQJ<cgG9REDZG9Bb=bIG9@w2
o
?K[<w

G9QKnuvd4PTSX6wG9GCZhGB4@?XQ.G;@Sv.:RNud(@Gda:QX-XA6w)Nd=dG9FTa.Eu;Z

G9RuGhj1TaGDR<d6w:Nb:ZGCT_G9?DXQj.

hR=XOI6w:Kd6Z:E@uiO7Z<cgG9I?KZ,Q-lG9?X.\E9v*zK2?KXJ9GCT_G9?DXQj,GDh9v

<wG9I?KZG9SRb=Z,hG9AX;TZG9@w.NNSXO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb,hG9AX9AZG9@wC1da4Pv

)CNTNSX1KTYGDQ;VhWh4XOd:d1b,hC1XQG9?X.\6wG9CX1TZE9vG9MdhbG9DXGZ(X9KTRZG9@w

<w:CqG9QNXQ;Z;Cj:G9Qc8uQI6wG9BbGhd6Nj:l:X<u:u-uO6w<cgG9I?KXJ,h(NTZ

G9Mdhb6w:@sG9Cb=\9r=oF
n

d9SX;DfG9QNX(PZ6wGDGq9TE[:lG9REaG9SRb=ZhG9I?KXJ

G9Cb=AZ,hDfG9bQG0XJG9PLu=Z6wG9KX9rG9Kd(w6w4Qu:SX7XFQZ4PvG9I?KZGD:Td=ZChG9REa

G9QGMu6Z:RSX.h6TQX=U)w;?cI:D@GdI4s<cgG9I?KXJ:

ChB
k
:G9I?KZG9SRb=Z:Ou;Z:s:BPb=s:sG9NIlG9O?TdI,2?KSXG9Kz:ZG9SRbjG9QCbKC.Qb

4PwG9ESXQ;MuQj,h;
o

FdJ6wOGQ:7b=Qw8@Y/X;Z,6w:b=RZ8dG)Fw0RZ1381<vvvv/1961e

)Gu=dG
k

4s2?K@SXGDh9v6w:b=RZO9Sw0RZ1357<vvvv/1938e,h<w;EDZ:GCCZG9Q@s

hG9CuG1wh:IX(NZ4PvG9REDZG9QGIMXFTZG9QFSuQIG9QI?u4Z0RZ1305<vvvv,h<w:U/uPI

4sG9REDZG9DITZG9RMTEZ9PFTa;c=d.ETsO<Puj,h4PTSXQ:uRh.uGT
m

hG/@zaG9REa,

h)Q@XR<cgG9REDZ(UfGX.?SX:BXR6wQhG=ZGCT_G9?DXQj(ERb:@Gq:s1Tu/t.@v

GE:XeG9?DXQj8QXP8d6w:Nb:@t9PO@XH.

*X;TX
k
:2?KZGCT_G9?DXQjG9@w.NNSXO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb,h<w:Ou;Z:s*z*ZC-eGA,;Fd

G9QCNo2?K@SXGDh9v0RZ1429<vvvv/2008e,hP8d6w:Nb:Z<cgG9REDZC;SX(dhG=ZC(wPQG9Sdhj

4s:FX=DtG9Az*ZG9QE@QPwhG9Ed/EwhG9OFQSTRw,h<w:MdOI4s6@_G9?XQj(L1,U5),

hG4@QbG9QCNo4Pv:DIu2@Ts,E.bG<QX:s:O@?ZG9QEBbG9R?uj,C
o

/cJr4sCGq8
o
@pY4PTt

0QX4XJ8ATdI,:RSX:X8Xf(DjG9CX6kC(w4PwG9Gb6w,hG9QDIu2ZG9AX;TZ:sG9BX:lGDR<d,
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h)?Ts9PQCNoC;tB=u-b)MXhJ(Ts<X)TsG9QDIu2@TsEB:X;bQ(L1,U1618).

*X9AX
k
:2?KZGCT_G9?DXQjG9@wC1da4Pv)CNTNSX1KTYGDQ;VhWh4XOd:d1b,h<w:Ou;Z

:s/QEZC-eGA,hG1@dc6w)CNTNSXCQ(KZB/dhf,h;Fd)SXOGQG9d0X9ZG9KX9QTZ(b:Fo,h8X;[

2?K@SXGDh9v6w0RZ1432<vvvv,hG4@QbG9QCNNuf4PvCGPTs,<QXG9I?KZG9EPIX;TZ,h<w

G9I?KZGD:Td=ZG9QK@Qb4PTSX6w<cGG9?C\,h:DIu2ZE0QX4Tq(s4PwG9?NX4w,h<w

:DIu2Z8X:PZ8
o
@p?[

r0RZ800<vvvv,h:QX-XA6w:RS]4QPSr4Pv<c=sGDGPTs7u9Sr:zG/@d;X

:sG9dhG=XJG9@wP
o

8dJ6wGDGPTsG9Qc8uQ=sCGCvSXhCGu(nSXhCh6NSX9PKd(TZ,hC.ERSX0TX7X
k
,

hP9p(Kb:dG-KZ.ATAZ9FdhM(G9GCT_)G9Q@KbOI,hGB0@^RXS(SX,hG9@d-T_(TRSXy

(L1,U66),h=oz.k6w<cgG9I?KZCfG9MdhbG9Qc8uQI6w.X1TZG9I?KZGD:Td=Z1?t

:Kbh:Z6TSX,6Hz
k

4sG9RbQIG9Fb=bI6wGE1XQIE9vG9Mdhb(TsG9I?KZG9EPIX;TZ

(Cj:GD:Td=Z)h;EDZG9?NX4w.

*X;TX
k
:GCT_:EPr,)U9TnC(wG9CETs:EPr(sG9CBXLG9NFTdj(261<vvvv),W1,E0IR?ud,

G9QI?KZG9KX:dI,1333<vvvv,h<w:NEQZE9v*QX;TZC-eGA,h)r2?KSX6w0RZ1334<vvvv,h-XA6w

B/d<X::GCCX
k

h:CFv(NPr::CQb1OdjGD;Ndhj,(Kb)GCT_:GCCnwG9QI?KZG9KX:dI

(QNX(zJ:OdQI4Pv4bI;Ea:K@QbI:K@?dI,h<QX:C.QbQ6K[(s4AQXf.PQw,hG9CXL

:CQb4eJ(s:CQb4AQXf,h<w:H?u2Z(X9FOq,h6w;SX=Z8q-eA)GCT_9{/IXAEf

h-bJ,h9u(X9Cd8XJ,h6TSX.uGT
m

,h)KPTNXJ,hE1XQGJE9v6dhbG9REah)KNTY(vz;Dvvvvvvvvy;Cj:

6w;EDZ,hH
n

?rj9?KiGD9MXX(X9Cdha,h;X9[<cgG9REDZ7?ud8ATd:sG9KPQXA6wG9KGd

G9Cb=\,h<wG9@w=KehE9TSXGD9?X;w6w8@?t,h(FXQ4uGOhCGCX(t6wG9QERbG9BX:l,h(NTZ

C4QX9t,h5Td<r.h4RbGE.X9ZE9v<cgG9I?KZ6W;RwCP8dQ7rG9BeAhG9GMCZ.

hR=XOI6w(TXf:E@uiO7Z<cgG9I?KZQ-lG9?X.\E9v;JTd)SXG9SRb=ZhC1XQ6wG9CX1TZE9v

G9MdhbG9DXGZ(X9KTRZ:CqG9QNXQ;ZG9Qc8uQI6wG9BbGhd,h(NTZG9Mdhb6w:@s.b=\9r=Fd

9SX;DfG9QNX(PZ9TE[(TsG9REaG9SRb=Z,h:lCfG9REaG9SRb=Z-TbIh:@QTeI6WfG9bQG0XJ

G9PLu=Z6wG9KX9rG9Kd(w6w4Qu:SX7XFQZ4PvG9I?KZG9KX:dIhG9REaG9QGMu6Z:RSX,hG9I?KZ

G9SRb=Z:Ou;Z:s:BPb=s:sG9NIlG9O?TdI,h;
o

FdJ6wOGQ:7b=Qw8@Y/X;Z,6w:b=RZ

8dG)Fw0RZ1375<vvvv/1956e)Gu=dG
k
,4s2?K@SXGDh9v6w:b=RZO9Sw0RZ1349<vvvv/1930e,
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h:KSX1dMG9Ruhjh.X1TZG9ERbj,h<w;EDZ:GCCZG9Q@shG9CuG1w.

(18)G9QNGuO(X9FuG<b<RX:QhG=ZG9Cb=\;MEt4sGCX(wB/d(ERbGCT_.

(19)G9QNGuO(X9Q@X(KXJ<RX:Cf=@X(lC.bG9dhGIQGh=X
k
B/d,6TdhjG9Cb=\;MEt4s1Ta<cG

G9dGhj.

(20)=NGb(@NITlG9Cb=\)NETQtE9v7EQTsChC8Ad,hhHl8q7Er6w(XH=@RX0Y:lGD.XO=\

G9Qu-uOI6Tt.

(21)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj:z=X:KXP(s-?qy,L2U882.

(22)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb::s5Tdz7Xdy,.b=\Q7r/2877,

L2,U180.

(23)6w.X1TZG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj:zQ-z
k

z,L1,U418.

(24)6w.X1TZG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj,zQ-qy,L1,U525.

(25)G;Jd:G(sC(w1T?Z,C(u(Od4?bG9Pt(s:CQb,:GRnG(sC(w1T?Z,)CNTo::CQb(s

4?bG9PtG9BQKZh:CQb(sE(dG<TrG9PCTbGf,W1,G9d=XV,G9d1b,1425<vvvv/2006e,.b=\Q7r/

32614,L11,U139.

(26)G;Jd:G9REXFw,C(u4?bG9d.QsC.Qb(s1KTY,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,)CNTo:.Es

4?bG9QRKr1P?w,E1dGa:1KTYGDQ;VhW,W1,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,1421<vvvv/2001e,

.b=\Q7r/8049,L7,U311.

(27)G;Jd:G9?TSNw,C(u(OdC.Qb(sG9CETs,G9ERsG9O?di,)CNTo:4?bG9NXOQ4IX,W1,(TdhJ,

OGQG9O@YG9KPQTZ,1424<vvvv/2002e,.b=\Q7r/13058,L6,U588.

(28)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/22821,L37,U477.

(29)G;Jd:G9REXFw,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/8093,L7U310,hQ7r/8348,L7,

U413,hQ7r/8533,L8,U8.

(30)G;Jd:G(sC(w1T?Z,C(u(Od4?bG9Pt(s:CQb,:ERbG(sC(w1T?Z,)CNTo:4XOd(s=u0n

G9LeGhjhC.QbG9Qe=bj,W1,G9d=XV,OGQG9u2s,1418<vvvv/1997e,.b=\Q7r/114,L1,U96.

(31)G;Jd:G9?Luj,G9CETs(s:EKuO,GD;uGQ6w1QXFqG9R?wG9QD@XQ,)CNTo:E(dG<Tr

G9TKNu(w,W1,O:Fo,OGQG9QO@?w,1416<vvvv/1995e,.b=\Q7r/106,L1,U96.hG;JdC=HX
k
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9PQV9n;MEt:1dMG9ERZ,)CNTo:1KTYGDQ;VhW,W2,(TdhJ,G9QO@YGE0z:w,

1403<vvvv/1983e,.b=\Q7r/3906,L14,U111.

(32)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/22821,L37,U477.

(33)G;Jd:G9REXFw,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/8093,L7U310,hQ7r/8348,L7,

U413,hQ7r/8533,L8,U8.

(34)G;Jd:G(sC(w1T?Z,:ERbG(sC(w1T?Z,.b=\Q7r/114,L1,U96.

(35)G;Jd:G9?Luj,GD;uGQ6w1QXFqG9R?wG9QD@XQ,.b=\Q7r/106,L1,U96.hG;JdC=HX
k

9PQV9n;MEt:1dMG9ERZ,.b=\Q7r/3906,L14,U111.

(36)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQjG9cjC1da4Pv)CNTNt1KTYGDQ;VhWh4XOd:d1b:z6UQ0pPuGy

(X9OEd6Nj,(Q7r/4210),:s5TdE1XQI6wG9CX1TZ9ScGGB/@za.h6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj

(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:9r=@rH?j8PQZz6UQ0PuGy,.b=\Q7r/4056,L2,U470.

(37)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/22821,L37,U477.

(38)G;Jd:G9REXFw,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/8093,L7,U310,hQ7r/8348,L7,

U413,hQ7r/8533,L8,U8.

(39)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,.b=\Q7r/8093,L7,U310,hQ7r/8348,L7,U413.

(40)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,.b=\hQ7r/8533,L8,U8.

(41)G;Jd:G(sC(w1T?Z,:ERbG(sC(w1T?Z,.b=\Q7r/114,L1,U96.

(42)G;Jd:G9?Luj,GD;uGQ6w1QXFqG9R?wG9QD@XQ,.b=\Q7r/106,L1,U96.hG;JdC=HX
k

9PQV9n;MEt:1dMG9ERZ,.b=\Q7r/3906,L14,U111.

(43)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/22821,L37,U477.

(44)G;Jd:G9REXFw,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/8093,L7,U310.

(45)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,.b=\Q7r/8348,L7U413,hQ7r/8533,L8,U8.

(46)G;Jd:G(sC(w1T?Z,:ERbG(sC(w1T?Z,.b=\Q7r/114,L1,U96.

(47)G;Jd:G9?Luj,GD;uGQ6w1QXFqG9R?wG9QD@XQ,.b=\Q7r/106,L1,U96.hG;JdC=HX
k

9PQV9n;MEt:1dMG9ERZ,.b=\Q7r/3906,L14,U111.

(48)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/22821,L37,U477.

94

ð—¿�r|q��qvˇq¿¤�—˘q�ffiz˜r§�x



(49)G;Jd:G9REXFw,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/8093,L7,U310,hQ7r/8533,L8,

U8.

(50)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,.b=\Q7r/8348,L7,U413.

(51)G;Jd:G(sC(w1T?Z,:ERbG(sC(w1T?Z,.b=\Q7r/114,L1,U96.

(52)G;Jd:G9?Luj,GD;uGQ6w1QXFqG9R?wG9QD@XQ,.b=\Q7r/106,L1,U96.hG;JdC=HX
k

9PQV9n;MEt:1dMG9ERZ,.b=\Q7r/3906,L14,U111.

(53)G;Jd:G9c<?w,C(u4?bG9Pt1QfG9b=s:CQb,)c8dIG9CMXX,O.W,(TdhJ,OGQG9O@YG9KPQTZ,

OJ,L2U708.hG;Jd9PQV9n;MEt:0TdC4zeG9R?zA,)CNTo:C8deG9?u1w,O.W,(TdhJ,

:V0EZG9d0X9Z,1403<vvvv/1983e,L14,U179.

(54)G9@QTQw,C.Qb(s4Pw(sG9QARv,:ERbC(w=KPvG9QuGPw,)CNTo:.ETs0X9rC0b,W2,

O:Fo,OGQG9QU:uf9P@dGK,1413<vvvv/1993e,.b=\Q7r/7310,L13,U294.

(55)9PQe=b4s(XAG9E??TZhC:AP@SX6wG9NdBfG9Od=rG;Jd:G9QX9Nw,C.Qb(s4?bG9RuQ,QGn

G9Q?X;w6w1dM.dhaG9QKX;w,)CNTo:C.Qb:CQbG9DdGW,O.W,O:Fo,:BQlG9PLZ

G9Kd(TZ,O.J,U144.

(56)G9@QTQw,:ERbC(w=KPvG9QuGPw,.b=\Q7r/7310,L13,U294.

(57)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQjG9cjC1da4Pv)CNTNt1KTYGDQ;VhWh4XOd:d1b:z7ue
p
y(OEdI

hG.bI,(Q7r/7283):s5TdE1XQI6wG9CX1TZ9ScGGB/@za.

(58)G9@QTQw,:ERbC(w=KPvG9QuGPw,Q7rG9Cb=\/7310,L13,U294.

(59)9PQe=b4s(:ps)G9@w)MTbG9@?KTihC:AP@SX6wG9NdBfG9Od=rG;Jd:G9QX9Nw,QGnG9Q?X;w

6w1dM.dhaG9QKX;w,U323.

(60)G9@QTQw,:ERbC(w=KPvG9QuGPw,.b=\Q7r/7310,L13,U294.

(61)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:z6XOq9BuGy,.b=\Q7r/6253,L3,

U489.

(62)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj:zhG;IPNuGy,L2,U1081.h6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj

(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:zhG;IPNuGy,.b=\Q7r/7013,L3,U665.

(63)G9@QTQw,:ERbC(w=KPvG9QuGPw,.b=\Q7r/7310,L13,U294.
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(64)G9Qd-lG9EX(o,Q7rG9Cb=\/7310,L13,U294.

(65)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:zhP9py,.b=\Q7r/7013,L3,

U665.

(66)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:zhG)?ly,.b=\Q7r/7013,L3,

U665.

(67)G9@QTQw,:ERbC(w=KPvG9QuGPw,.b=\Q7r/7310,L13,U294.

(68)EfE=dGOG9RhG9OX:q7?qG9QD@Gd<uGDGqhEPG8X;[<RXc.X-Z9@OdGQg6W;t=PBUE9v

GB/@GXQ,h<cgG9KXOIG9O@X(TZ:Kdh6Z7b=QX
k
h.b=AX

k
,6MwG9KGdG9Cb=\;Bb<X:I?NZ6w8@X(Z

G9O@YhGD2dh.XJG9KPQTZ,h7b=QX
k

7XdG9BX.k:zhC:vXG9LTdGfohG9L
n

H?XfhG9EvOdGfhG9QoKX=s

9PCdH,6Sr=D@PMuf6wP9p4Pv4Pqm7bP8
n
dr;X<X6wG9Nud6w6HTPZG9QnP

n
p4PvGE;EXf,

hGE;EXf4PvG9BXfq,6WfrCQO)
n
t6X9@QErto<RXc,6WfvE4XOIGD.XO=\G9IuGdhG9OzenG9OATdn:QX=oSBd

6wG9EvQXY,h=SBxsG9O@Yy.G9BX.k,C(u4AQXf4Qdh(s(Cd,G9CTuGf,)CNTo:4?bG9Eze

<XQhf,W2,G9NX<dI,1d8Z:O@?Zh:I?KZ:GIMvG9?X(wG9CP?whChBOg,1387<vvvv/1968e,

L7,U65.hG;JdC:APZ)I?TNTZC/di6w:G9DX9b=Xf,GD1?XghG9RJXFd:sC1KXQG9Q@Nb:Ts

hG9BX<PTZhG9QDHd:Ts,)CNTo:G9ETb:CQb=u0n,O.W,G9NX<dI,:I?KZ9BRZG9@U9Tn

hG9@d-QZhG9RFd,1965e,L2,U4.h:G(s7@T?Z,C(u:CQb4?bG9Pt(s:EPrG9b=RuQj,COH

G9OX)Y,)CNTo::CQbG9bG9w,W2,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,1420<vvvv/1999e,U93.

h:G9e-X-w,C(uG9NX0r4?bG9d.Qs(sE0CXb,C/?XQC(wG9NX0rG9e-XL,)CNTo:4?bG9CETs

G9Q?XQc,O.W,(LbGO,OGQG9d1Tb,1980e,U31-32.

(69)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:zEfG9Pt4eh-qC:d;wy,L1,U269.

(70)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:zEfG9PtC:d;wy,L2,U294.

(71)G;Jd:G9@QTQw,:ERbC(w=KPvG9QuGPw,.b=\Q7r/2843,L5,U230.

(72)G;Jd:G9@d:cj,C(u4TEv:CQb(s4TEv,G9BX:lG9O?Td,)CNTo:(FXQ4uGO:Kdha,W1,

(TdhJ,OGQG9LdHGE0z:w,1996e,.b=\Q7r/3792,L6U128.h:G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb

(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/12320,L19U328,hQ7r/12919,L20,U260,hQ7r/14032,L21,

U428,hQ7r/13286,L21,U16.h:G(s9?Xf,GD:Td4zAG9b=s4Pw,GCT_G(s.?Xf
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(@d)TYG(s9?Xf,)CNTo:1KTYGDQ;VhW,W2,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,1414<vvvv/1993e,

.b=\Q7r/7144,L16,U94.h:C(u4uG;Z,:ERbC(w4uG;Z,.b=\Q7r/3839,L2,U462,

hQ7r/3958,L2U491.h:G9?eGQ,C(u(OdC.Qb(s4Qd,G9?CdG9e/XQ,)CNTo:4XOd(s0Kb,

W1,G9Qb=RZG9QRuQI,:O@?ZG9KPuehG9COr,1426<vvvv/2005e,.b=\Q7r/7134,L13,U413.

h:G9REXFw,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,)CNTo:.Es4?bG9QRKr1P?w,.b=\Q7r/11627,L10,

U341.

(73)6w.X1TZG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:z)b5dhfy,L2,U227.7XdG9Ruhj:z6QKRv

()b5dfChBO8s)C;SX)LQe.PoG9u9b(UG?KSX,6@d6lP9pG9QuHlh)O?Ety.G9Ruhj,G9QRSXL

6w1dMGCT_:EPr(sG9CBXL,L14,U200.

(74)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:z4PTOsy,h6wG9CX1TZ:z4PTOry,L2,U227.

(75)G;Jd:G9NFTdj,GCT_:EPr,W1,G0IR?ud:G9QI?KZG9KX:dI,1333<vvvv,L1,U3.

(76)G;JdOB9Z<XAG9EO[4PvG9u7n6w:G(s<FXe,C(u:CQb4?bG9Pt-QXdG9b=s(s=u0n,

ChH_G9QEX9p4PvC9MTZG(s:X9p,)CNTo::CQb:CTwG9b=s4?bG9CQTb,O.W,(TdhJ,

G9QO@?ZG9KGd=Z,O.J,L4,U349.

(77)G;Jd:G(sC(w1T?Z,:GRnG(sC(w1T?Z,.b=\Q7r/23783,L8,U10.

(78)G;Jd:G9EBE@X;w,C(uOGhO0PTQXf(sGD1K\,8@XHG9ERs,)CNTo::CQb4uG:Z,W1,

(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d=Xf,1419<v/1998e,.b=\Q7r/3873,L4,U326.

(79)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr,z:s(Rv:EBbG
k
9Pty:s5Tdz)KX9vy,L1,U201.

(80)G;Jd:G9PDQw,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(s:CQb(s<FXe,1dMG9MGT_,)CNTo:O.:Sbj4?Tb

-X0r,W1,(LbGO,hRGQIG9ANX6ZhGE4ze,1409<vvvv/1988e,U248.

(81)G;Jd:G9?IPTu0w,G(s0Tb,G9QAP\,)CNTo:O.GzM:SbjG9Md2u0w,O.W,(LbGO,OGQ

G9d1Tb,1401<vvvv/1981e,L1,U311.

(82)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,L1,U337.

(83)G;Jd:G9SRXFw,C(uG9CEs4Pw(sG9CEs,G9QRBb6wG9PLZ,)CNTo:O.C.Qb:D@XQ4Qd,W2,

G9NX<dI,4X9rG9O@Y,1988e,U113.h:G9MTdhR(XOj,C(u2X<d:BbG9b=s:CQb(s=KNuH,

G9bQQG9Q?Au*Z6wG9LdQG9QAPAZ,)CNTo:G9IX<dC.QbG9eGhj,W2,(TdhJ,OGQG9QbGQ
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GE0z:w,2004e,U44.h:G(sG9NIXY,C(RTZGD0QXAhGD6KXdhG9QGXOQ,)CNToC.Qb:CQb

4?bG9bG=r,O.W,G9NX<dI,OGQG9O@YG9QGd=Z,1999e,U271.

(84)G;Jd:G(s:X9p,:CQb(s4?bG9Pt,E8QXdGD4ze(@APT\G9Oze,)CNTo:0Kb(s.QbGf

G9LX:bj,W1,:OZG9QOd:Z,:d8eG9?C\G9KPQwhE.TXAG9@dGKGE0z:w(BX:KZCeG9Ndi,

1403<vvvv/1984e,L1,U35.

(85)G;Jd:G9KO?dj,C(uG9?NXA,E4dGHG9NdGAGJG9FuGP,)CNTo::CQbG9ETb4ehR,W1,(TdhJ,4X9r

G9O@Y,1417<vvvv/1996e,L2,U498.

(86)G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/8173,L13,U507.

(87)G(s:R?t,<QXe,G9GCTMZG9GCTCZ(GCTMZ<QXe(s:R?t),)CNTo:4Pw.Es4Pw

4?bG9CQTb,W1,4QqXf,OGQ4QXQ,1407<vvvv/1987e,.b=\Q7r/60,U44.

(88)G(s9?Xf,GCT_G(s.?Xf(@d)TYG(s9?Xf,.b=\Q7r/6211,L14,U94.

(89)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:zh7X9uGy,L1,U154.

(90)G;Jd:OB9ZG9MXA4PvCfG9AX;w8Xf(KbGDhd(z:oSPZ6w:G9KO?dj,C(uG9?NXA4?bG9Pt(s

G9CETs,G9P?XH6w4PqG9?RXAhGE4dGH,)CNTo:5XRj:D@XQ2PTQXJ,W1,O:Fo,OGQG9MOd,

1416<vvvv/1995e,L1,U421.

(91)G;Jd:G(s:R?t,G9GCTMZG9GCTCZ(GCTMZ<QXe(s:R?t),.b=\Q7r/60,U44.

(92)G;Jd:G9GRKX;w,4?bG9dRGb(s<QXe,)METdG9NdBf,)CNTo:O.:GIMv:EPr:CQb,W1,

G9d=XV,:O@?ZG9d1b,1410<vvvv/1989e,L2,U124.

(93)G;Jd:G(s9?Xf,GCT_G(s.?Xf(@d)TYG(s9?Xf,.b=\Q7r/6211,L14,U94.

(94)G;Jd:G9KO?dj,G9P?XH6w4PqG9?RXAhGE4dGH,L1,U421.

(95)G(s:R?t,G9GCTMZG9GCTCZ(GCTMZ<QXe(s:R?t),.b=\Q7r/60,U44.

(96)G;Jd:G9GRKX;w,)METdG9NdBf,L2,U124.

(97)G;Jd:C(u4uG;Z,:ERbC(w4uG;Z,.b=\Q7r/801,L1,U236.

(98)G;Jd:G(s9?Xf,GCT_G(s.?Xf(@d)TYG(s9?Xf,.b=\Q7r/6211,L14,U94.

(99)9PQe=b:sGD:APZ4s.caG9HQTd9KbeG9P?fG;Jd:G9MuRGf,4?bG9PtGX9_,O9TqG9EX9pE9v

C9MTZG(s:X9p,O.W,G9d=XV,OGQG9QEPr,1998e,L1,U172.
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(100)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:hQOJ:s5Tdz4PTtG9Ezey,L1,U85.

(101)G;Jd:G(s:X-Z,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(s=e=bG9Neh=Rw,G9ERs,)CNTo:1KTYGDQ;VhWh:CQb

8X:q,W1,O:Fo,OGQG9d0X9ZG9KX9QTZ,1430<vvvv/2009e,.b=\Q7r/4026,L5,U154.

(102)G;Jd:C(u4uG;Z,:ERbC(w4uG;Z,.b=\Q7r/230,L1,U77.

(103)G;Jd:G9ICXhj,C(u-KMdC.Qb(s:CQb,1dM:FOqGC*XQ,)CNTo:1KTYGDQ;VhW,W1,

(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,1415<vvvv/1994e,.b=\Q7r/326,L1,U297.

(104)G;Jd:G(s9?Xf,GCT_G(s.?Xf(@d)TYG(s9?Xf,.b=\Q7r/6208,L14,U88.

(105)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbGE:XeC.Qb(s.R?q,)CNTo:.b=\Q7r/8328h8329,L14,

U74h75.

(106)6w.X1TZG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:z=@BXhRhfy,(L1,U17).

(107)6w.X1TZG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj:E1XQIE9vCfC8AdG9REa-XAJ(vvvvzCf=RJdhG

G9QKEdh=@BXhRhG4sG9Qu0dy,L1,U278.

(108)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:P
o

8pdJ
rz7Xdy:dIhG.bI6Nj,

.b=\Q7r/2025,L1,U543.

(109)G;Jd:G9bGQ:w,C(u:CQb4?bG9Pt(s4?bG9d.Qs,:ERbG9bQG:w,)CNTo:.ETs0PTrC0b

G9bGQG;w,W1,G9d=XV,OGQG9QLRw,1421<vvvv/2000e,.b=\Q7r/2588,L3,U1658.

(110)<uC.Qb(s4?bG9Pt(s=u;f,h;?t:CNo(:ERbG9bGQ:w)6wG9CX1TZQ7r(1)

L3,U1659,CfG9bQG:w;
n

En?ntE9v-bg.

(111)G;Jd:G9?TSNw,G9BX:l9FKYGE=QXf,.b=\Q7r/10734,L13,U530.

(112)G;Jd:C(u4uG;Z,:ERbC(w4uG;Z,.b=\Q7r/5241,L3,U346.

(113)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,C.Qb(s4Pw,6@_G9?XQj(FdMGCT_GE:XeC(w4?bG9Pt:CQb(s

E0QX4TqG9?DXQj,)CNTo:4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb,W1,G9d=XV,;
o

Fd(QKd6ZG9QCNo;MEt,

1421<vvvv2001e,L4,U361.

(114)hQO6wGCT_G9?DXQjG0rz:CQby6Nj,hQ-_G(so.BdC;t:CQb(sQG6lG0@RXOG
k
E9v

GCT_:EPrh5Tdg,G;Jd:G(s.Bd,6@_G9?XQj,L5,U212.

(115)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:zhG0oy,.b=\Q7r/2474,L2,U64.
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(116)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:zh7Xd:B=NqC.b8rQ(wy,L2,U238.

(117)G;Jd:G(s:R?t,G9GCTMZG9GCTCZ(GCTMZ<QXe(s:R?t),.b=\Q7r/84,U50.

(118)G;Jd:GDROj,:KQd(sQG1b,8@XHG9BX:lQhG=ZGE:Xe4?bG9dRGbG9GRKX;w(h<u:PCo

(O@XHG9QGRnD(w(Od4?bG9dRGb(s<QXeG9GRKX;wJ/211<vvvv),)CNTo:.?TYG9d.Qs

GD4JQw,W2,(TdhJ,G9QO@YGE0z:w,1403<vvvv/1983e,.b=\Q7r/19869,L11,U45.

(119)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbGE:XeC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/8197,L13,U518.

(120)G;Jd:G9?TSNw,G9ERsG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/15812L8,U22.

(121)G;Jd:G9?Luj,1dMG9ERZ,.b=\Q7r/3380L12,U349.

(122)G;Jd:OB9ZG9uGh4PvGB1@dGc6w:G9KO?dj,G9P?XH6w4PqG9?RXAhGE4dGH,L1,U416.

(123)G;Jd:G(s-Rw,C(uG9M@_4AQXf,0dGRX4ZGE4dGH,)CNTo:C.Qb6d=b,O.W,G9NX<dI,

G9QO@?ZG9u6TNTZ,O.J,L2,U180.

(124)G(s.R?q,:ERbGE:XeC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/20438,L34,U85.

(125)G9Qd-lG9EX(o,.b=\Q7r/17228,L28,U464.

(126)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,.b=\Q7r/9729,L15,U453.

(127)G;Jd:G9Nd1w,:X9p(sC;f,G9Qu2U(dhG=X)t4s=CTvG9PTAwhG9NRK?whC(w:GKY

G9e<djhG9Cb*X;w,hG(s(OTdhG(sG9NX0rhG(sR=XO(e=XOG)SXhRhGFb<XhG/@zaC9MX3SX,

)CNTo:C(wC0X:Z0PTr(s4TbG9Sz9wG9EPMw,O.W,O(w,:BQu4ZG9Md7Xf,1424<vvvv/2003e,

.b=\Q7r/1957,L4,U463.

(128)G;Jd:G(sC(w1T?Z,:ERbG(sC(w1T?Z,.b=\Q7r/94,L1,U85.

(129)G;Jd:G9?DXQj,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(sE0QX4Tq,GDOHG9QMdOG9BX:l9yOGHG9R?u=Z,)CNTo:

C(u4?bG9d.Qs:CQb;XGdG9b=sGD9?X;w,W2,G9B?Tq,OGQG9Gbx=o,1421<vvvv/2000e,.b=\

Q7r/917,U321.

(130)G;Jd:G9ICXhj,C(u-KMdC.Qb(s:CQb,1dM:KX;wGC*XQ,)CNTo::CQbR<djG9RBXQ

h:CQb0Tb-XOG9Co,W1,(TdhJ,4X9rG9O@Y,1414<vvvv/1994e,.b=\Q7r/7103,L4,U314.

hC/d-tG9QV9nC=HX
k

6w:1dM:FOqGC*XQ,.b=\Q7r/780,L2,U251.

(131)G;Jd::EPr,GCT_:EPr,L7,U34.
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(132)G;Jd:G9ICXhj,1dM:KX;wGC*XQ,.b=\Q7r/7098,L4,U313.hC/d-tG9QV9nC=HX
k

6w:1dM:FOqGC*XQ,.b=\Q7r/779,L2,U250.

(133)G;Jd:G9?TSNw,G9ERsG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/16524,L8,U241.h9PQV9nC=HX
k
6w:GCOGH,

4RX=Z:C(u4?bG9PtG9EKTbG9QRbhg,W1,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9O@YG9ANX6TZ,1408<vvvv/1988e,.b=\

Q7r/463,U143.

(134)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,C.Qb,:ERbGE:XeC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/4832,L8,U446,

h.b=\Q7r/5677,L9,U489.

(135)G;Jd:G(sC(w1T?Z,:GRnG(sC(w1T?Z,.b=\Q7r/23931,L11,U212.

(136)G;Jd:C(u4uG;Z,:ERbC(w4uG;Z,.b=\Q7r/6974h6975,L4,U367.

(137)G;Jd:G9?TSNw,G9ERsG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/5296L3,U172.

(138)G;Jd:C(u4uG;Z,:ERbC(w4uG;Z,.b=\Q7r/6939,L4,U350.

(139)G;Jd:G9DITYG9?LbGOj,C(u(OdC.Qb(s4Pw,G9OMX=Z6w:Kd6ZCGud4PrG9dhG=Z,

)CNTo:C(uE0CXbE(dG<Tr(s:GIMvG9b:TX2w,W1,:Gd,OGQG9Sbi,1423<vvvv/2003e,L1,

U503.

(140)G;Jd:G(s<?TdI,C(uG9QJMd=CTv(s:CQb,GE6GXM4s:KX;wG9GCXM,)CNTo:6VGO

4?bG9QRKrC.Qb,O.W,G9d=XV,OGQG9u2s,1417<vvvv,.b=\Q7r/1403,L4,U196.

(141)6w.X1TZG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:zQGF_y(bB:szQG(_y6w8P@XG9BQP@Ts,L1,

U323.

(142)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj:zhE;wCQiCfy,L1,U311.

(143)QhiG9?DXQj<cGG9Cb=\6wGCTCt4s*z*Z1TuNB/d=sQhhg4s:X9p4sE0CXb4s

C;f,hG/@PM[QhG=XJ<VBAG9Az*Z6TQX(TRSr,6Sw4Rb1TDt4?bG9Pt(s=u0n(QG(_)

(1461),h4Rb4?bG9Pt(s:EPQZ(QG(_ChQG=_)(2769)h(5611),h4RbE0QX4Tq(QG=_)

(4554),h(TvsG9?DXQj4NY8q.b=\:RSXG/@zaQhG=Z=CTv(s=CTv4RSX,6c8dC;SXC)[

(GTLZ(QGF_)(1461),h(QG=_)(4554)h(2769)h(5611),h9r=c8dG9?DXQj<cGG9Cb=\4s

=CTv(s=CTvEB6w<cgG9QuGHl,h4PTt)OufQhG=Z=CTv(s=CTv(@CNToG9SQeI(QGF_)

h(@ESTPSX(QG=_),8QXQhiG9?DXQjG9Cb=\;MEt(ERb:D@Pn4sE0QX4Tq4s4?bG9Ke=e
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(s4?bG9Pt(sC(w0PQZ4sE0CXb4sC;f,hhQOJG9dhG=Z6Tt(vvvv(QG(_)(2758),hQhGg:KPNX
k

(Kb(KiQhG=XJ1Tu/t4sQhM(s4?XOI4s:X9p(vvv(QG(_)(1461)h(4554)h(2318).

(144)G;Jd:G9Nd1w,:X9p(sC;f,G9Qu2U(dhG=X)t4s=CTvG9PTAwhG9NRK?whC(w:GKY

G9e<djhG9Cb*X;w,hG(s(OTdhG(sG9NX0rhG(sR=XO(e=XOG)SXhRhGFb<XhG/@zaC9MX3SX,

.b=\Q7r/2025,L4,U534.hG;Jd9PQV9n;MEt:G9Qu2U,)CNTo:C.O.:CQb:GIMv

GD4JQw,C(u3?w,:V0EZRG=b(s0PIXfBd;STXf9{4QXdG9DTd=ZhGE;EX;TZ,1425<vvvv/

2004e,.b=\Q7r/832,L5,U1448.hG;Jd9PQV9n;MEt:G9Qu2UQhG=Z=CTv(s=CTv

G9PTAw,)CNTo:O.(FXQ4uGO:Kdha,W2,(TdhJ,OGQG9LdHGE0z:w,1417<vvvv/1997e,

.b=\Q7r/2845,L2,U594.

(145)G;Jd:G(s4?bG9?d,C(u4Qd=u0n(s4?bG9Pt,GB0@c8XQG9BX:l9QcG<Y6NSXAGD:GXQ

h4PQXAGD7IXQ6TQX)HQRtG9Qu2U:s:KX;wG9dCjhGC*XQh1dMP9p8Pt(XE=BXR

hGB/@GXQ,)CNTo:O.4?bG9QKIwC:Ts7PKBw,W1,O:Foh(TdhJ,OGQ7@T?Z,1414<vvvv/

1993e,.b=\Q7r/1881,L27,U396.hG;Jd9PQV9n;MEt:G9@QSTb9QX6wG9Qu2U:s

G9QKX;whGD0X;Tb,L1,U198.

(146)G;Jd:G9TCG?w,C(uG9MHq4TXV(s:u0v,E8QXdG9QKPr(MuGFb:EPr,)CNTo:O.=CTv

E0QX4Tq,W1,G9QRGuQI,OGQG9u6XA,1419<vvvv/1998e,L3,U517.

(147)G;Jd:G(sG9BuRj,C(uG9MdL4?bG9d.Qs,G9QFOq:s.b=\G9GCTCTs,)CNTo:O.4Pw

.EsG9?uGH,W1,G9d=XV,OGQG9u2s,1418<vvvv/1997e,L3,U205.

(148)G;Jd:G9Nd2?w,C(uG9K?XSC.Qb(s4Qd,G9QMSr9QXC1Oq:s)PDTh8@XH:EPr,

)CNTo::CTwG9b=sO=YhB/d=s,W1,O:Foh(TdhJ,OGQG(s8ATdhOGQG9OPrG9ITY,1417<vvvv/

1996e,L3,U42.

(149)G(s.?TY,4?bG9QPpG9EPQwGD;b9Ew,)METd5d=YG9Qu2U,)CNTo:4?bG9d.Qs(s

0PTQXfG9KATQTs,W1,G9d=XV,G9K?TOXf,1421<vvvv/2001e,L2,U178.

(150)G;Jd:G(s4?bG9?d,GB0@c8XQ,.b=\Q7r/41616,L27,U398.

(151)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,1SXHG9b=sC.Qb(s4Pw,)Nd=YG9@Sc=Y,)CNTo::CQb4uG:Z,W3,

.PY,OGQG9d1Tb,1411<vvvv/1991e,Q7r/7668,U598.
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(152)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,Q7r/6425,U516.

(153)G;Jd:G9E?@w,4TXV(s:u0v,)d)TYG9QbGQch)Nd=YG9QEX9p9QKd6ZC4ze:c<Y

:X9p,)CNTo::CQb(s)Xh=[G9IRBw,W2,G9QLdH,hRGQIGDh7XahG9FVhfGE0z:TZ,

1403<vvvv/1983e,L1,U185.hG;Jd:G9DITYG9?LbGOj,G9OMX=Z6w:Kd6ZCGud4PrG9dhG=Z,

L1,U558h:X(Kb<X.

(154)G;Jd:G9DITYG9?LbGOj,G9OMX=Z6w:Kd6ZCGud4PrG9dhG=Z,L1,U523.

(155)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,)Nd=YG9@Sc=Y,Q7r/367,U101.

(156)G;Jd:G(s.?Xf,C(u.X)r,8@XHG9ANXJ,W1,.TbQC(XO,OGFdIG9QKXQaG9KAQX;TZ,1398<vvvv/

1978e,L4,U23.

(157)G;Jd:G9dG:Sd:ej,G9CEs(s4?bG9CQs,G9QCbKG9MXGq(TsG9dGhjhG9uG4w,)CNTo:

:CQb4BXLG9DITY,O.W,(TdhJ,OGQG9MOd,1391<vvvv/1971e,U550.hG;Jd:G(s:X-Z,

G9ERs,.b=\Q7r/24,L1,U18.

(158)G;Jd:G9bGQ:w,C(u0KTb4AQXf(s0KTb,;NiGE:XeC(w0KTb4AQXf(s0KTb4Pv

G9Qd=EwG9KRTb,)CNTo:O.Q1Tb(s.EsGD9QKw,W1,G9d=XV,:O@?ZG9d1b,1418<vvvv/

1998e,L2,U884.

(159)G;Jd:G9@QTQw,:ERbC(w=KPwG9QuGPw,.b=\Q7r/2860,L5,U244.

(160)G;Jd:G(s9?Xf,4zAG9b=s4Pw,GCT_G(s.?Xf(@d)TYG(s9?Xf,.b=\Q7r/617,L2,

U383.

(161)G;Jd:G9?TSNw,C(u(OdC.Qb(sG9CETs,8@XHGD0QXAhG9GMXJ,)CNTo:4?bG9Pt(s:CQb

G9CX1bj,O.W,G9d=XV,:O@?ZG9EuGOj,O.J,.b=\Q7r/996,U419.

(162)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/13227,L20,U443.

(163)G;Jd:G9?eGQ,G9?CdG9e/XQ,.b=\Q7r/7206,L13,U445.

(164)G;Jd:G9AKX9?w,C(u:RGuQ4?bG9QPp(s:CQb,*QXQG9NPuH6wG9QHXahG9QREuH,)CNTo:

:CQbC(uG9MHqE(dG<Tr,W1,(TdhJ,G9QO@?ZG9KGd=Z,1424<vvvv/2003e,L2,U448.h:G9e:DFdj,

C(uG9NX0r-XQG9Pt:CQuO(s4Qd,G9QE@NGv6wC:AXdG9KdH,)CNTo::CQb4?bG9QKTs/Xf,W1,

.TbQC(XO,:I?KZ:BPfOGFdIG9QKXQaG9KAQX;TZ,1381<vvvv/1962e,L1,U282.

103

G LO. 7437-G E. 17G P.OO7hG <0;.f



(165)G;Jd:G9Nd1w,4QdG(sC(wQ(TKZG9QDeh:w,O=uGf4Qd(sC(wQ(TKZ,1dM::CQb

G9KRX;w,O.W,G9NX<dI,:I?KZG9EKXOI,1330<vvvv,U261.

(166)G;Jd:G9KEOdj,C(u<zdG9CEs(s4?bG9Pt,8@XH-QSdIGD:AXd,)CNTo::CQbC(uG9MHq

E(dG<Tr,W2,(TdhJ,OGQG9BTqhOGQG9MOd,1408<vvvv/1988e,L2,U46.

(167)G;Jd:G9e:DFdj,-XQG9Pt:CQuO(s4Qd,C0XSG9?z5Z,)CNTo::e=b;KTrh1u7w

G9QKdj,W1,(TdhJ,:O@?Z9?RXf;X1dhf,1998e,:XOI/SbW.

(168)QhGi:EPr6wGCTCtB(s:EKuO:(y...6
n
R
n
Xen6

n
X0r@

n
TrN
n

k
n

hn7
n
brP
n

<n?n[r,6
n

I
n
P
n
?nSnX.n@

v
vC
n
OrQn8
n
t
o

G9
r
KnI
n

g
o

,*
o
rv7
n
Xd
n
:C
n
Qr-pl

oEp9
n

v:nO
n
X;pwnG9

v
cpj8

o
R
r

[o6pTtp,6
n
U
n
;
n
Xeo.n@

v
vC
n
:ouJn,6

n
unH
n

lnQnC
r

0nto4nP
n

v0nX4pbpgp

9pT
nQouJn,6

n
X0r@

n
TrN
n

k
n

hn4pR
r
bngoQnG.pP

n
@
o
t...y)(L8U92),hQhiG9?DXQj6wGCTCtB(s:EKuO:

(y...6
n
unH
n

lnQnC
r

0nto6
n
R
n
Xen;

n
ur:nZ

k
,6
n
X0r@

n
TrN
n

k
n

hn7
n
brP
n

<n?n[rQnG.pP
n
@
o
t
o...y)(6308).

(169)G9TCG?w,E8QXdG9QKPr(MuGFb:EPr,L8,U246.

(170)G;Jd:G9dGRj,4?bG9d.Qs(sC(w.X)r,G9BdMhG9@Kb=q,W1,.TbQC(XO,OGFdIG9QKXQa

G9KAQX;TZ,1371<vvvv/1952e,L9,U109.

(171)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,)Nd=YG9@Sc=Y,Q7r/7319,U574.

(172)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,C.Qb(s4Pw,)Sc=YG9@Sc=Y,G4@Rv(t:E(dG<TrG9e=?oh4XOd:d1b,O.W,

(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,O.J,L4,U285.

(173)G;Jd:G9dGRj,G9BdMhG9@Kb=q,L9,U108..

(174)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,)Sc=YG9@Sc=Y,L4,U285.

(175)G;Jd:G9REXFw,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/5601,L5,U267.

(176)G;Jd:G9Nd1w,:X9p(sC;f,G9Qu2UQhG=Z:CQb(sG9CEsG9FT?X;w,)CNTo:

O.4?bG9u<XH4?bG9PITn,W4,G9NX<dI,G9QBPfGD4Pv9PFVhfGE0z:TZ,1414<vvvv/1994e,

.b=\Q7r/983,U312.

(177)G;Jd:G(s4EX8d,C(uG9NX0r4Pw(sG9CEs(s<?ZG9Pt,)XQ=a:b=RZO:Fo,)CNTo::CY

G9b=sC(w0KTb4Qd(s5dG:ZG9KQdhj,O.W,(TdhJ,OGQG9MOd,1425<vvvv/1995e,.b=\Q7r/

12799,L62,U235.

(178)G;Jd:G9Fd=n,:CQb.Es,:KBr.dhaG9QKX;w6wG9NdBfG9Od=r(:MSue1X:q6w

)Cb=bOBBJGDOhGJ),W1,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,1417<vvvv/1996e,L1,U429.

104

ð—¿�r|q��qvˇq¿¤�—˘q�ffiz˜r§�x



(179)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:zh=S@bhfy,h6wG9CX1TZ:z=Sbhfy,L2,U127.

(180)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:z<r7uey,L2,U127.

(181)G;Jd:G(sC(wG9b;TX,C(u(Od4?bG9Pt(s:CQbG9?LbGOj,G9Ke9ZhGB;MdGO,)CNTo:C(u4?TbI

:FSuQ(s.EsBd0PQXf,W1,G9d=XV,OGQG9u2s,1417<vvvv/1997e,.b=\Q7r/192,U160.

(182)G;Jd:G9?Luj,GD;uGQ6w1QXFqG9R?wG9QD@XQ,.b=\Q7r/111,L1,U100.hG;Jd9PQV9n

;MEt:1dMG9ERZ,.b=\Q7r/4222,L15,U14.

(183)G;Jd:G(s:X-Z,G9ERs,.b=\Q7r/3979,L5,U121.

(184)G;Jd:G9QCX:Pw,C:X9wG9QCX:PwQhG=ZG(s=CTvG9?Tl,)CNTo:E(dG<TrE(dG<TrG9NTEw,W1,

4QqXf,G9QO@?ZGE0z:TZ,1412<vvvv/1991e,.b=\Q7r/326,U309.

(185)G;Jd:C(u4uG;Z,:ERbC(w4uG;Z,.b=\Q7r/7166,L4,U418.

(186)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,.b=\Q7r/7167,L4,U419.

(187)G;Jd:G(shHXM,:CQbG9QdhG;w,8@XHG9?bY,)CNTo:4Qdh4?bG9QRKr0PTr,W3,G9NX<dI,

:O@?ZG(s)TQTZ,1429<vvvv/2008e,.b=\Q7r/83,U62.

(188)G;Jd:G9?TSNw,G9ERsG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/16795,L8,U329.

(189)G;Jd:GDGMSX;w,C(u;KTrC.Qb(s4?bG9Pt,.PTZGDh9TXAh2?NXJGDGMTXA,O.W,(TdhJ,

OGQG9MOd,1416<vvvv/1996e,L1,U272.

(190)G;JdOB9Z8PQZ(0RZ)4Pv(GB7@bGA)6w:G(s:RJuQ,:CQb(s:Ode(s4Pv,9EXf

G9KdH,G9NX<dI,G9QI?KZGD:Td=Z(?uBb,O.W,1302<vvvv,:XOI/Sff.

(191)G;JdOB9Z8PQZ(G9SXOj)4Pv(G9b9Tq)6w:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,:XOI/<vvvvOj

(192)G;Jd:C(u1X:Z,4?bG9d.Qs(sE0QX4TqG9QNb0w,E(dGRG9QKX;w:s.dRGD:X;w6w

G9NdGAGJG9E?l9|:XeG9FX2?w,)CNTo:E(dG<Tr4IuI4uV,O.W,(TdhJ,OGQG9O@YG9KPQTZ,

O.J,U479.

(193)G;Jd:G(s<FXe,C(u:CQb4?bG9Pt-QXdG9b=s(s=u0n,:LRwG9P?TY4s8@YGD4XQ=Y,

)CNToh1dM:4?bG9PITnG9DITY,W1,G9Ou=[,G9QBPfG9u2Rw9PANX6ZhG9MRufhGCOGH,

1421<vvvv/2000e,L2,U378.

(194)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_:EPr:EHX6Zz4eh-qy,L1,U44.
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(195)6w.X1TZG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj:zG9K?XOy,L2,U882.

(196)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:zCBy:OXfzCfBy,.b=\Q7r/

6271,L3,U493.

(197)G;Jd:G(sC(w4XGr,C.Qb(s4QdhG9FT?X;w,GC.XOhG9QAX;w,)CNTo:(X0r6TGqC.Qb

G9BuG(dI,W1,G9d=XV,OGQG9dG=Z,1411<vvvv/1991e,.b=\Q7r/1839,L3,U420.

(198)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,C.Qb(s4Pw,9EXfG9QTeGf,4RX=Z:4?bG9M@XMC(u5bI,W1,(TdhJ,:O@?Z

G9QI?u4XJGE0z:TZ,1423<vvvv/2002e)Q7r/8774,L9,U27.

(199)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/22096,L36,U414.

(200)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,C.Qb(s4Pw,<bjG9EXQj:Nb:Z6@_G9?XQj,)CNTo:4?bG9NXOQ1T?Z,

W1,G9d=XV,1421<vvvv/2001e,U446.

(201)G;Jd:G9I?dG;w,C(uG9NX0r0PTQXf(sC.Qb,G9QKBrG9O?Td,)CNTo:.Qbj4?bG9QBTb

G9EPMw,O.W,G9NX<dI,:O@?ZG(s)TQTZ,O.J,.b=\Q7r/81,L20,U48.

(202)G;Jd:G(s9?Xf,GCT_G(s.?Xf(@d)TYG(s9?Xf,.b=\Q7r/362,L2,U82.

(203)G;Jd:C(u4uG;Z,:ERbC(w4uG;Z,.b=\Q7r/29,L1,U27.

(204)G;Jd:G9REXFw,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/9943,L9,U81.

(205)G;JdOB9ZEfq4PvG9@u8TbhGB<@QXe(X9D?d6w:G(s4X1uQ,:CQbG9IX<d,:u-eG9?z5Z,

W1,)u;f,G9QI?KZG9@u;ETZ,O.J,U12.

(206)G;Jd:G9FX2?w,G9QNXGbG9FX6TZ6w1dMG9DzGZG9OX6TZ,L1,U408.

(207)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:z6XOq9BuGy,.b=\Q7r/6253,L3,

U489.

(208)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj:z:nSnPSry,L2U960.h6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj

G9cjC1da4Pv)CNTNt1KTYGDQ;VhWh4XOd:d1b:z:nSrPpSry,(Q7r/6482):s5TdE1XQI

6wG9CX1TZ4Pvh-uOQhG=Z:z:nSnPpSpryG9Qc8uQI6w.X1TZG9I?KZG9EPIX;TZ.

(209)6w:@sG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj:zhG;IPNuGy,L2U1081.h6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj

(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:zhG;IPNuGy,.b=\Q7r/7013,L3,U665.

(210)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:zhP9py,.b=\Q7r/7013,L3,U665.
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(211)6w:@sGCT_G9?DXQj(@CNToO.4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb:zhG)?ly,.b=\Q7r/7013,L3,

U665.

(212)G;Jd:G9@QTQw,:ERbC(w=KPwG9QuGPw,Q7rG9Cb=\/7310,L13,U294.

(213)G;Jd:G(s9?Xf,GCT_G(s.?Xf(@d)TYG(s9?Xf,.b=\Q7r/3,L1,U176.

(214)G;Jd:G9?TSNw,C(u(OdC.Qb(sG9CETs,OBFqG9R?uI,)CNTo:4?bG9QKIw7PKBw,W1,

G9NX<dI,OGQG9d=Xf9P@dGK,1408<vvvv/1988e,L1,U369.

(215)G;Jd:G9?Luj,GD;uGQ6w1QXFqG9R?wG9QD@XQ,.b=\Q7r/1228,L2,U767.

(216)G;Jd:G(s:RJuQ,9EXfG9KdH,:XOI/e<vvvvd.

(217)G;Jd:GD;?XQj,C(uG9?d8XJ4?bG9d.Qs(s:CQb,C0dGQG9Kd(TZ,)CNTo::CQb(SB[

G9?TIXQ,O.W,O:Fo,G9QBQlG9KPQwG9Kd(w,O.J,U302-303-304

(218)G;JdE6XOIG9?XA:KRvG9E??TZ6w:G(s<FXe,:LRwG9P?TY4s8@YGD4XQ=Y,L2,U127.

(219)G;Jd:G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,.b=\Q7r/22821,L37,U477.

(220)G;Jd:G9REXFw,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/8093,L7U310,hQ7r/8348,L7,

U413,hQ7r/8533,L8,U8.

(221)G;Jd:G(sC(w1T?Z,:ERbG(sC(w1T?Z,.b=\Q7r/114,L1,U96.

(222)G;Jd:G9?Luj,GD;uGQ6w1QXFqG9R?wG9QD@XQ,.b=\Q7r/106,L1U96.hG;JdC=HX
k

9PQV9n;MEt:1dMG9ERZ,.b=\Q7r/3906,L14,U111.

(223)6w.X1TZG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj:zQ-z
k

z,L1,U418.

(224)6w.X1TZG9I?KZG9SRb=Z9GCT_G9?DXQj:zQn-oqy,L1,U525.

(225)G;Jd:G(s.?Xf,8@XHG9ANXJ,L2,U266-267.

(226)G;Jd:G9?TSNw,G9ERsG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/13058,L6,U588.

(227)G;JdE6XOIG9?XA:KRvGE9GXb6w:G(s<FXe,:LRwG9P?TY4s8@YGD4XQ=Y,L2,U117.

(228)7XdC(uG9MHqG9QNb0w4sGCT_G9?DXQj:z6Wf8XfG9Q@s:F@Qz
k

4Pv-Qq:@KbOI

B)KPoE.bG<X(XD/di,6W;t[CjG9?DXQj]=DdL8q-QPZ:RSX6w(XH:E@Nq6dGQG
k

:s

G9@Iu=qy,G(s.Bd,<bjG9EXQj:Nb:Z6@_G9?XQj,L1,U17,h7XdG(sG9QPNs:zG/@GXQ

G9Cb=\hGB7@GXQ4Pv(KHt:G9GCT_-uGRgEPG8Xf:X6GPt5Td:d)?jG9bB9Z(X9?X7w(CT\
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B)D@PnG9bB9Z,:MGPZ8X9Cb=ATsG9QE@NPTs,h:RKtEf9r=Os8c9pyG(sG9QPNs,0dGL

G9b=sC(u.Mh4Qd(s4Pw,G9@uHT_9FdMG9BX:lG9GCT_,)CNTo:OGQG9MzM,W1,

G9bh.Z,hRGQIGDh7XahG9FVhfGE0z:TZ,1429<vvvv/2008e,L2,U102.

(229)0TU)wG9Cb=\4RSX(Kb7PTq.

(230)G(s.Bd,)Nd=YG9@Sc=Y,Q7r/5727,U468.

(231)G;Jd:G9NFTdj,GCT_:EPr,L1,U3.

(232)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,6@_G9?XQj,L7,U472.

h7Xd:zEfG9?DXQj8Xf=di-uGRG9dhG=Z(X9QKRvh-uGR)NITlG9Cb=\:s5Td)RGTh4Pv

G/@GXQg(Dza:EPry,G(s.Bd,C.Qb(s4Pw,G9RO[4Pv8@XHG(sG9GzM,)CNTo:

O.Q(Tl(s<XOj4QTd,W3,G9d=XV,OGQG9dG=Z,1415<vvvv/1994e,L1,U282-283.

(233):A
v

qO.:CQb(s4?bG9Od=r4PvGDh<XehG9@GCTMXJ6w(Ki:@ufC.XO=\G9?DXQj,h:A
v

q

C=HX
k

4PvG/@zaG9dhG=XJ6w(KiGD9MXXG9PLu=Z6Tt,G;Jd:4?Tb,:CQb4?bG9Od=r,QhG=XJ

h;EaG9BX:lG9GCT_9P?DXQj,W1,G9d=XV,OGQE:XeG9b4uI,1426<vvvv,U64,U81.

(234)G(sQ-Y,4?bG9d.Qs(sC.Qb,1dM4PqG9@d:cj,)CNTo:;uQG9b=s4@d,O.W,O.H,OGQ

G9QzM,O.J,L1,U159.

(235)G;Jd:G9eQ8Fw,(bQG9b=s:CQb(s4?bG9Pt,GE-X(ZE=dGO:XG0@bQ8@t4XFFZ4Pv

G9GCX(Z,)CNTo:O.Q6K[6uRj4?bG9QIPY,W1,G9NX<dI,G9DX;Bw,1421<vvvv/2001e.

(236)G9NFTdj,:EPr(sG9CBXL,G9@QTTe,)CNTo:O.:CQb:GIMvGD4JQw,hG9O@XH:PCo

(O@XHz:RS]G9RNb4RbG9QCb*Ts;FU)th)XQ=Dty9PQCNo;MEt,W3,G9QQPOZG9Kd(TZ

G9EKuO=Z,:O@?ZG9Ou*d,1410<vvvv/1990e,U170.

(237)G9@d:cj,G9BX:lG9O?Td,L6,U240.

(238)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,6@_G9?XQj,L1,U374,L7,U494.

(239)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,L12,U112.

(240)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,L2,U171.

(241)G;Jd:GEO9?w,GzMG9b=s(sC.Qb,:RS];NbG9Q@uf4Rb4PQXAG9Cb=\,W1,(TdhJ,OGQ

GD6XbG9Bb=bI,1403<vvvv/1983e,U288.
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(242)G9EBE@X;w,8@XHG9ERs,.b=\Q7r/3478,L4,U175.

(243)G9REXFw,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,.b=\Q7r/4786,L4,U469.

(244)G;Jd:GDO9?w,:RS];NbG9Q@uf4Rb4PQXAG9Cb=\,U289.

(245)G;Jd:G9EDXhj,1QfG9b=s:CQb(s4?bG9d.Qs,G9BuG<dhG9bQQ6w)d-QZ1Ta

GE0zeG(s.Bd,)CNTo:E(dG<Tr(X-f4?bG9QBTb,W1,(TdhJ,OGQG(s.ee,1419<vvvv/1999e,

L2,U675.

(246)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,6@_G9?XQj,L1,U136.

(247)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,L1U23h105h136,L2U55h396,L6U143,L11U348,L13,

U526

(248)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,6@_G9?XQj,L1,U105.

(249)G;Jd:G9Qd-lG9EX(o,L1,U136h105,L2,U396.

(250)G;Jd:G9NFTdj,GCT_:EPr,L1,U3.

(251)G9DITYG9?LbGOj,G9OMX=Z6w:Kd6ZCGud4PrG9dhG=Z,L1,U563.

(252)G9ETu2w,4?bG9d.Qs(sC(w(Od-zdG9b=s,)bQ=YG9dGhj6w1dM)Nd=YG9RuGhj,

)CNTo:C(w:KXP2XQb(s4uVG9Pt(s:CQb,W1,G9d=XV,OGQG9KXGQZ,1424<vvvv/2003e,L2,

U5960.

(253)G;Jd:G(s.Bd,6@_G9?XQj,L1U136h105,L2,U396.

(254)G;Jd:G9c<?w,0TdC4zeG9R?zA,L14,U5.

(255)G;Jd:G9ETu2w,)bQ=YG9dGhj6w1dM)Nd=YG9RuGhj,L2,U56.h:sGD:APZC=HX
k

4Pv

h4wG9RCXI(X9MdhbG9RX)BZ4s)LTTd.da6wG9Cb=\:)R?Tt.QXO(s0PQZG9QCbqKG9RCuj

0T?u=t.Ts8Xf=QPTt.b=AX
k
,6?KbCf5Td0T?u=t8PQZ(G9GMX)6TtE9v(G9GMXA)7Xd9t.QXO:

=X6XQ0w,B)NqG9GMXA;DfG9GMX:NGuQ.G;Jd:G9e-X-w,C(uG9NX0r4?bG9d.Qs(sE0CXb,

:BX9fG9KPQXA,)CNTo:4?bG9Eze<XQhf,W3,G9NX<dI,:O@?ZG9DX;Bw,1420<vvvv/1999e,

U118.

(256)G9NEIz;w,1SXHG9b=sC.Qb(s:CQb,EQ1XOG9EXQjE9v1dMGCT_G9?DXQj,W7,

G9NX<dI,G9QI?KZGD:Td=Z,1323<vvvv,L1,U41.
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(257)G9TCG?w,4TXV(s:u0v,GE9QXYE9v:Kd6ZCGudG9dhG=Zh)NTTbG9EQXY,)CNTo:

G9ETbC.QbGNd,W1,G9NX<dI,OGQG9@dGK,1389<v/1970e,U187.

(258)G9Qd-lG9EX(o,U183.

(259)G9NEIz;w,EQ1XOG9EXQjE9v1dMGCT_G9?DXQj,L1,U41.
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G9QnGXOpQ
ohnG9QndG-pl

-GEO9?w,GzMG9b=s(sC.Qb,:RS];NbG9Q@uf4Rb4PQXAG9Cb=\,W1,OGQ

GD6XbG9Bb=bI,(TdhJ,1403<vvvv/1983e.

-GDROj,:KQd(sQG1b,8@XHG9BX:l-QhG=ZGE:Xe4?bG9dRGbG9GRKX;w(h<u

:PCo(O@XHG9QGRnD(w(Od4?bG9dRGb(s<QXeG9GRKX;wJ/211<vvvv),)CNTo:

.?TYG9d.QsGD4JQw,W2,G9QO@YGE0z:w,(TdhJ,1403<vvvv/1983e.

-GD;?XQj,C(uG9?d8XJ4?bG9d.Qs(s:CQb,C0dGQG9Kd(TZ,)CNTo::CQb

(SB[G9?TIXQ,O.W,O:Fo,G9QBQlG9KPQwG9Kd(w,O.J.

-GDGMSX;w,C(u;KTrC.Qb(s4?bG9Pt,.PTZGDh9TXAh2?NXJGDGMTXA,(TdhJ,

OGQG9MOd,O.W,1416<vvvv/1996e.

-GD;GXQj,R=sG9b=sC(u=CTvR8d=X(s:CQb,6@_G9?X7w(FdMC9MTZ

G9KdG7w,)CNTo:O.4?bG9PITnG9SQTrh:X<d=X0Ts6Cq,(TdhJ,OGQG9O@Y

G9KPQTZ,W1,1422<vvvv/2002e.

-G9?DXQj,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(sE0QX4Tq,GDOHG9QMdOG9BX:l9yOGHG9R?u=Z,

)CNTo:C(u4?bG9d.Qs:CQb;XGdG9b=sGD9?X;w,G9B?Tq,OGQG9Gbx=o,W2,

1421<vvvv/2000e.

-G9?DXQj,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(sE0QX4Tq,GCT_G9?DXQj:G9BX:lG9QERb

G9GCT_,G4@Rv(t::CQbR<Td(s;XGdG9RXGd,(TdhJ,OGQ2ubG9RBXI,

W1,1422<v.

-G9?DXQj,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(sE0QX4Tq,GCT_G9?DXQj,G4@Rv(t:C.Qb4Pw

G9ESXQ;MuQj,8dG)Fw,OGQ:7b=Qw8@Y/X;Z,O.W,1381<vvvv/1961e.
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-G9?DXQj,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(sE0QX4Tq,G9BX:lG9GCT_,)CNTo:1KTY

GDQ;VhWh4XOd:d1b,O:Fo,OGQG9d0X9ZG9KX9QTZ,W1,1432<vvvv.

-G9?DXQj,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(sE0QX4Tq,G9BX:lG9GCT_,)CNTo:O.4?bG9NXOQ

1T?ZG9CQb,G9QQPOZG9Kd(TZG9EKuO=Z,O.W,1429<vvvv/2008e.

-G9?bQj,O.;KTr0PQXf,GRX4ZG9FX<bG9FKdj4RbG(s:X9pGD;b9Ew,

O:Fo,OGQG9TRX(Tl,W1,2010e.

-G9?eGQ,C(u(OdC.Qb(s4Qd,G9?CdG9e/XQ,)CNTo:4XOd(s0Kb,G9Qb=RZ

G9QRuQI,:O@?ZG9KPuehG9COr,W1,1426<vvvv/2005e.

-G9?IPTu0w,G(s0Tb,G9QAP\,)CNTo:O.GzM:SbjG9Md2u0w,(LbGO,OGQ

G9d1Tb,O.W,1401<vvvv/1981e.

-G9?LbGOj,C(uG9CETs:CQb(s4?bG9Pt,6uGFbG(sC/w:TQwG9b7Xb,)CNTo:

;?Tq0KbG9b=s.dqGQ,G9d=XV,CHuGAG9EPn,W1,1426<vvvv/2005e.

-G9?Luj,G9CETs(s:EKuO,GD;uGQ6w1QXFqG9R?wG9QD@XQ,)CNTo:E(dG<Tr

G9TKNu(w,O:Fo,OGQG9QO@?w,W1,1416<vvvv/1995e.

-G9?Luj,G9CETs(s:EKuO,1dMG9ERZ,)CNTo:1KTYGDQ;VhW,(TdhJ,

G9QO@YGE0z:w,W2,1403<vvvv/1983e.

-G9?TSNw,C(u(OdC.Qb(sG9CETs,G9BX:l9FKYGE=QXf,C1da4Pv)CNTNt:

:D@XQC.QbG9Rbhj,G9d=XV,:O@?ZG9d1b,W1,1423<vvvv/2003e.

-G9?TSNw,C(u(OdC.Qb(sG9CETs,G9ERsG9O?di,)CNTo:4?bG9NXOQ4IX,

(TdhJ,OGQG9O@YG9KPQTZ,W1,1424<vvvv/2002e.

-G9?TSNw,C(u(OdC.Qb(sG9CETs,OBFqG9R?uI,)CNTo:4?bG9QKIw7PKBw,
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G9NX<dI,OGQG9d=Xf9P@dGK,W1,1408<vvvv/1988e.

-G9?TSNw,C(u(OdC.Qb(sG9CETs,8@XHGD0QXAhG9GMXJ,)CNTo:4?bG9Pt(s

:CQbG9CX1bj,G9d=XV,:O@?ZG9EuGOj,O.W,O.J.

-G9?TSNw,C(u(OdC.Qb(sG9CETs,GCOGH,4RX=Z:C(u4?bG9PtG9EKTbG9QRbhg,

(TdhJ,:V0EZG9O@YG9ANX6TZ,W1,1408<vvvv/1988e.

-G9@d:cj,C(u4TEv:CQb(s4TEv,G9BX:lG9O?Td,)CNTo:(FXQ4uGO

:Kdha,(TdhJ,OGQG9LdHGE0z:w,W1,1996e.

-G9@QTQw,C.Qb(s4Pw(sG9QARv,:ERbC(w=KPvG9QuGPw,)CNTo:.ETs

0X9rC0b,O:Fo,OGQG9QU:uf9P@dGK,W2,1413<vvvv/1993e.

-G9AKX9?w,C(u:RGuQ4?bG9QPp(s:CQb,*QXQG9NPuH6wG9QHXa

hG9QREuH,)CNTo::CQbC(uG9MHqE(dG<Tr,W1,(TdhJ,G9QO@?ZG9KGd=Z,

1424<vvvv/2003e.

-G9BX.k,C(u4AQXf4Qdh(s(Cd,G9CTuGf,)CNTo:4?bG9Eze<XQhf,G9NX<dI,

:O@?Zh:I?KZ:GIMvG9?X(wG9CP?whChBOg,W2,1387<vvvv/1968e.

-G(s-Rw,C(uG9M@_4AQXf,0dGRX4ZGE4dGH,)CNTo:C.Qb6d=b,G9NX<dI,

G9QO@?ZG9u6TNTZ,O.W,O.J.

-G(sG9BuRj,C(uG9MdL4?bG9d.Qs,G9QFOq:s.b=\G9GCTCTs,)CNTo:

O.4Pw.EsG9?uGH,G9d=XV,OGQG9u2s,W1,1418<vvvv/1997e.

-G(s.?Xf,C(u.X)r,8@XHG9ANXJ,.TbQC(XO,OGFdIG9QKXQaG9KAQX;TZ,W1,

1398<vvvv/1978e.

-G(s.?TY,4?bG9QPpG9EPQwGD;b9Ew,)METd5d=YG9Qu2U,)CNTo:

4?bG9d.Qs(s0PTQXfG9KATQTs,G9d=XV,G9K?TOXf,W1,1421<vvvv/2001e.
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-G(s.Bd,C.Qb(s4Pw,G9RO[4Pv8@XHG(sG9GzM,)CNTo:O.Q(Tl(s

<XOj4QTd,G9d=XV,OGQG9dG=Z,W3,1415<vvvv/1994e.

-G(s.Bd,C.Qb(s4Pw,)Sc=YG9@Sc=Y,G4@Rv(t:E(dG<TrG9e=?oh4XOd

:d1b,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,O.W,O.J.

-G(s.Bd,C.Qb(s4Pw,6@_G9?XQj(FdMGCT_GE:XeC(w4?bG9Pt:CQb

(sE0QX4TqG9?DXQj,)CNTo:4?bG9NXOQ1T?ZG9CQb,G9d=XV,G9QCNo;MEt,

W1,1421<v/2001e.

-G(s.Bd,C.Qb(s4Pw,9EXfG9QTeGf,4RX=Z:4?bG9M@XMC(u5bI,(TdhJ,

:O@?ZG9QI?u4XJGE0z:TZ,W1,1423<vvvv/2002e.

-G(s.Bd,1SXHG9b=sC.Qb(s4Pw,)Nd=YG9@Sc=Y,)CNTo::CQb4uG:Z,

.PY,OGQG9d1Tb,W3,1411<vvvv/1991e.

-G(s.Bd,<bjG9EXQj:Nb:Z6@_G9?XQj,)CNTo:4?bG9NXOQ1T?Z,G9d=XV,

G9QCNo,W1,1421<vvvv/2001e.

-G(s.R?q,:ERbC.Qb(s.R?q,)CNTo:1KTYGDQ;VhWh4XOd:d1b,

(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,W1,1417<v/1997e.

-/X2d,O./PTqE(dG<Tr,:OX;ZG9GCTCTs,G9NX<dI,G9QI?KZG9Kd(TZG9Cb=AZ,

W1,1402<vvvv.

-G9DX9b=Xf,GD1?XghG9RJXFd:sC1KXQG9Q@Nb:TshG9BX<PTZhG9QDHd:Ts,

)CNTo:G9ETb:CQb=u0n,G9NX<dI,O.W,:I?KZ9BRZG9@U9TnhG9@d-QZ

hG9RFd,1965e.
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-G9DITYG9?LbGOj,C(u(OdC.Qb(s4Pw,G9OMX=Z6w:Kd6ZCGud4Pr

G9dhG=Z,)CNTo:C(uE0CXbE(dG<Tr(s:GIMvG9b:TX2w,:Gd:OGQG9Sbi,

W1,1423<vvvv/2003e.

-G9bGQ:w,C(u0KTb4AQXf(s0KTb,;NiGE:XeC(w0KTb4AQXf(s0KTb

4PvG9Qd=EwG9KRTb,)CNTo:O.Q1Tb(s.EsGD9QKw,G9d=XV,:O@?Z

G9d1b,W1,1418<vvvv/1998e.

-G9bGQ:w,C(u:CQb4?bG9Pt(s4?bG9d.Qs,:ERbG9bGQ:w,)CNTo:.ETs

0PTrC0bG9bGQG;w,G9d=XV,OGQG9QLRw,W1,1421<vvvv/2000e.

-G(sC(wG9b;TX,C(u(Od4?bG9Pt(s:CQbG9?LbGOj,G9Ke9ZhGB;MdGO,)CNTo:

C(u4?TbI:FSuQ(s.EsBd0PQXf,G9d=XV,OGQG9u2s,W1,1417<vvvv/1997e.

-G9c<?w,C(u4?bG9Pt1QfG9b=s:CQb,)c8dIG9CMXX,(TdhJ,OGQG9O@Y

G9KPQTZ,O.W,OJ.

-G9c<?w,C(u4?bG9Pt1QfG9b=s:CQb,0TdC4zeG9R?zA,)CNTo:C8de

G9?u1w,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,1403<vvvv/1983e.

-G9dGRj,4?bG9d.Qs(sC(w.X)r,G9BdMhG9@Kb=q,.TbQC(XO:OGFdIG9QKXQa

G9KAQX;TZ,W1,1371<vvvv/1952e.

-G9dG:Sd:ej,G9CEs(s4?bG9d.Qs,G9QCbKG9MXGq(TsG9dGhjhG9uG4w,

)CNTo::CQb4BXLG9DITY,(TdhJ,OGQG9MOd,1391<vvvv/1971e.

-G(sQ-Y,4?bG9d.Qs(sC.Qb,1dM4PqG9@d:cj,)CNTo:;uQG9b=s4@d,

(O.H:OGQG9QzM,O.W,O.J).

-G9e-X-w,C(uG9NX0r4?bG9d.Qs(sE0CXb,C/?XQC(wG9NX0rG9e-XL,)CNTo:

4?bG9CETsG9Q?XQc,(LbGO,OGQG9d1Tb,1980e.
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-G9e-X-w,C(uG9NX0r4?bG9d.Qs(sE0CXb,:BX9fG9KPQXA,)CNTo:

4?bG9Eze<XQhf,G9NX<dI,:O@?ZG9DX;Bw,W3,1420<vvvv/1999e.

-G9eQ8Fw,(bQG9b=s:CQb(s4?bG9Pt,GE-X(ZE=dGO:XG0@bQ8@t4XFFZ4Pv

G9GCX(Z,)CNTo:O.Q6K[6uRj4?bG9QIPY,G9NX<dI,G9DX;Bw,W1,1421<vvvv/2001e.

-G9e:DFdj,-XQG9Pt:CQuO(s4Qd,C0XSG9?z5Z,)CNTo::e=b;KTr

h1u7wG9QKdj,(TdhJ,:O@?Z9?RXf;X1dhf,W1,1998e),:XOI/SbW.

-G9e:DFdj,C(uG9NX0r-XQG9Pt:CQuO(s4Qd,G9QE@NGv6wC:AXdG9KdH,

)CNTo::CQb4?bG9QKTs/Xf,W1,.TbQC(XO,:I?KZ:BPfOGFdIG9QKXQa

G9KAQX;TZ,1381<vvvv/1962e.

-G9E?@w,4TXV(s:u0v,)d)TYG9QbGQch)Nd=YG9QEX9p9QKd6ZC4ze

:c<Y:X9p,)CNTo::CQb(s)Xh=[G9IRBw,(G9QLdH:hRGQIGDh7Xa

hG9FVhfGE0z:TZ,W2,1403<vvvv/1983e.

-G9EBE@X;w,C(uOGhO0PTQXf(sGD1K\,8@XHG9ERs,)CNTo::CQb4uG:Z,

(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d=Xf,W1,1419<v/1998e.

-G9EDXhj,1QfG9b=s:CQb(s4?bG9d.Qs,G9BuG<dhG9bQQ6w)d-QZ1Ta

GE0zeG(s.Bd,)CNTo:E(dG<Tr(X-f4?bG9QBTb,(TdhJ,OGQG(s.ee,

W1,1419<vvvv/1999e.

-G9ETu2w,-zdG9b=s,GB7@dGM6wCGudG9RCu,)CNTo:.Qbj4?bG9M@XM,

G9NX<dI,:O@?ZGCOGH,W3,1428<vvvv/2007e.

-G9ETu2w,4?bG9d.Qs(sC(w(Od-zdG9b=s,)bQ=YG9dGhj6w1dM)Nd=Y

G9RuGhj,)CNTo:C(w:KXP2XQb(s4uVG9Pt(s:CQb,G9d=XV,OGQ

G9KXGQZ,W1,1424<vvvv/2003e.
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-G9FX2?w,C(uE0CXbE(dG<Tr(s:u0v,G9QNXGbG9FX6TZ6w1dMG9DzGZ

G9OX6TZ,)CNTo:4?bG9d.QsG9KATQTsh4TXOG9A?T@whB/d=s,(:OZG9QOd:Z:

-X:KZCeG9Ndi,W1,1428<vvvv/2007e.

-G9FX4d,.Es:u0v,G9RCXIhG9Cb=\G9Fd=n,(4QvXf:OGQ4QXQ,W1,

1431<vvvv/2010e.

-C(u1X:Z,4?bG9d.Qs(sE0QX4TqG9QNb0w,E(dGRG9QKX;w:s.dRGD:X;w6w

G9NdGAGJG9E?l9|:XeG9FX2?w,)CNTo:E(dG<Tr4IuI4uV,O.W,(TdhJ,

OGQG9O@YG9KPQTZ,O.J.

-G9Fd7Xhj,G9ETb,:KBr5d=YG9Cb=\hGD*dhGB0@FSXO(X9Cb=\6wG9PLZ

hG9RCu,G9NX<dI,:O@?ZG9DX;Bw,W1,1421<vvvv/2001e.

-G9Fd=n,:CQb.Es,:KBr.dhaG9QKX;w6wG9NdBfG9Od=r(:MSue1X:q

6w)Cb=bOBBJGDOhGJ),W1,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,1417<vvvv/1996e.

-G(sC(w1T?Z,C(u(Od4?bG9Pt(s:CQb,:ERbG(sC(w1T?Z,)CNTo:4XOd

(s=u0nG9LeGhjhC.QbG9Qe=bj,G9d=XV,OGQG9u2s,W1,1418<vvvv/1997e.

-G(sC(w1T?Z,C(u(Od4?bG9Pt(s:CQb,:GRnG(sC(w1T?Z,)CNTo::CQb(s

4?bG9PtG9BQKZh:CQb(sE(dG<TrG9PCTbGf,G9d=XV,G9d1b,W1,1425<vvvv/2006e.

-G9GRKX;w,4?bG9dRGb(s<QXe,)METdG9NdBf,)CNTo:O.:GIMv:EPr

:CQb,G9d=XV,G9d1b,W1,1410<vvvv/1989e.

-G9I?dG;w,C(uG9NX0r0PTQXf(sC.Qb,G9QKBrG9O?Td,)CNTo:.Qbj

4?bG9QBTbG9EPMw,G9NX<dI,:O@?ZG(s)TQTZ,O.W,O.J.

-G9ICXhj,C(u-KMdC.Qb(s:CQb,1dM:FOqGC*XQ,)CNTo:1KTY
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GDQ;VhW,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,W1,1415<vvvv/1994e.

-G9ICXhj,C(u-KMdC.Qb(s:CQb,1dM:KX;wGC*XQ,)CNTo::CQbR<dj

G9RBXQh:CQb0Tb-XOG9Co,(TdhJ,4X9rG9O@Y,W1,1414<vvvv/1994e.

-G(s4X1uQ,:CQbG9IX<d,:u-eG9?z5Z,W1,)u;f,G9QI?KZG9@u;ETZ,O.J.

-G(sC(w4XGr,C.Qb(s4QdhG9FT?X;w,GC.XOhG9QAX;w,)CNTo:(X0r6TGq

C.QbG9BuG(dI,G9d=XV,OGQG9dG=Z,W1,1411<vvvv/1991e.

-4?bG9@uGH,Q:HXf,(CuKh:NXBJ6wG9PLZ,G9NX<dI,:O@?ZG9DX;Bw,W3,

1415<vvvv/1995e.

-G(s4?bG9?d,C(u4Qd=u0n(s4?bG9Pt,GB0@c8XQG9BX:l9QcG<Y6NSXA

GD:GXQh4PQXAGD7IXQ6TQX)HQRtG9Qu2U:s:KX;wG9dCjhGC*XQh1dM

P9p8Pt(XE=BXRhGB/@GXQ,)CNTo:O.4?bG9QKIwC:Ts7PKBw,O:Fo,

(TdhJ,OGQ7@T?Z,W1,1414<vvvv/1993e.

-G(s4?bG9?d,C(u4Qd=u0n(s4?bG9Pt,G9@QSTb9QX6wG9Qu2U:sG9QKX;w

hGD0X;Tb,)CNTo::GIMv(sC.QbG9KPujh:CQb4?bG9O?TdG9?Odj,

1387<vvvv/1967e.

-4?Tb,:CQb4?bG9Od=r,QhG=XJh;EaG9BX:lG9GCT_9P?DXQj,G9d=XV,OGQ

E:XeG9b4uI,W1,1426<vvvv.

-G(s4EX8d,C(uG9NX0r4Pw(sG9CEs(s<?ZG9Pt,)XQ=a:b=RZO:Fo,

)CNTo::CYG9b=sC(w0KTb4Qd(s5dG:ZG9KQdhj,(TdhJ,OGQG9MOd,

1425<vvvv/1995e.

-G9KEOdj,C(u<zdG9CEs(s4?bG9Pt,8@XH-QSdIGD:AXd,)CNTo::CQb
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C(uG9MHqE(dG<Tr,(TdhJ,OGQG9BTqhOGQG9MOd,W2,1408<vvvv/1988e.

-G9KO?dj,C(uG9?NXA4?bG9Pt(sG9CETs,E4dGHG9NdGAGJG9FuGP,)CNTo::CQb

G9ETb4ehR,(TdhJ,4X9rG9O@Y,W1,1417<vvvv/1996e.

-G9KO?dj,C(uG9?NXA4?bG9Pt(sG9CETs,G9P?XH6w4PqG9?RXAhGE4dGH,)CNTo:

5XRj:D@XQ2PTQXJ,W1,O:Fo,OGQG9MOd,1416<vvvv/1995e.

-C(u4uG;Z,=KNuH(sE0CXb,:ERbC(w4uG;Z,)CNTo:C=Qs4XQaG9b:FNw,

(TdhJ,OGQG9QKd6Z,W1,1419<vvvv/1998e.

-6X/d,O.4Pw:CQb,)LTTdG9RCu=Ts9PFuG<b,G9NX<dI,OGQG9I?X4ZG9QCQb=Z,

W1,1416<vvvv/1996e.

-G9MX0w,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(sG9ITY,6Ti;FdGB;FdGM:s2wQhV

GB7@dGM,)CNTo:O.:CQuO6BXd,O(w,OGQG9?CuK9PbQG0XJGE0z:TZhE.TXA

G9@dGK,W2,1423<vvvv/2002e.

-G9MuRGf,4?bG9PtGX9_,O9TqG9EX9pE9vC9MTZG(s:X9p,O.W,G9d=XV,OGQ

G9QEPr,1998e.

-G9MTdhR(XOj,C(u2X<d:BbG9b=s:CQb(s=KNuH,G9bQQG9Q?Au*Z6wG9LdQ

G9QAPAZ,)CNTo:G9IX<dC.QbG9eGhj,(TdhJ,OGQG9QbGQGE0z:w,W2,2004e.

-G(s7@T?Z,C(u:CQb4?bG9Pt(s:EPrG9b=RuQj,COHG9OX)Y,)CNTo::CQb

G9bG9w,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,1402<vvvv/1982e.

-G9Nd1w,4QdG(sC(wQ(TKZG9QDeh:w,O=uGf4Qd(sC(wQ(TKZ,1dM::CQb

G9KRX;w,O.W,G9NX<dI,:I?KZG9EKXOI,1330<vvvv.
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-G9Nd1w,:X9p(sC;f,G9Qu2U(dhG=X)t4s=CTvG9PTAwhG9NRK?whC(w

:GKYG9e<djhG9Cb*X;w,hG(s(OTdhG(sG9NX0rhG(sR=XO(e=XOG)SX

hRhGFb<XhG/@zaC9MX3SX,)CNTo:C(wC0X:Z0PTr(s4TbG9Sz9wG9EPMw,

O(w::BQu4ZG9Md7Xf,O.W,1424<vvvv/2003e.

-G9Nd1w,:X9p(sC;f,G9Qu2UQhG=Z:CQb(sG9CEsG9FT?X;w,)CNTo:

O.4?bG9u<XH4?bG9PITn,G9NX<dI,G9QBPfGD4Pv9PFVhfGE0z:TZ,W4,

1414<vvvv/1994e.

-G9Nd1w,:X9p(sC;f,G9Qu2UQhG=Z=CTv(s=CTvG9PTAw,)CNTo:O.(FXQ

4uGO:Kdha,(TdhJ,OGQG9LdHGE0z:w,W2,1417<vvvv/1997e.

-G9Nd1w,:X9p(sC;f,G9Qu2U,)CNTo:C.O.:CQb:GIMvGD4JQw,C(u3?w,

:V0EZRG=b(s0PIXfBd;STXf9{4QXdG9DTd=ZhGE;EX;TZ,1425<vvvv/2004e.

-G9Nd2?w,C(uG9K?XSC.Qb(s4Qd,G9QMSr9QXC1Oq:s)PDTh8@XH

:EPr,)CNTo::CTwG9b=sO=YhB/d=s,(O:Foh(TdhJ:OGQG(s8ATdhOGQ

G9OPrG9ITY,W1,1417<vvvv/1996e.

-G9NEIz;w,1SXHG9b=sC.Qb(s:CQb,EQ1XOG9EXQjE9v1dMGCT_

G9?DXQj,G9NX<dI,G9QI?KZGD:Td=Z,W7,1323<vvvv).

-G9NFTdj,:EPr(sG9CBXL,G9@QTTe,)CNTo:O.:CQb:GIMvGD4JQw,

hG9O@XH:PCo(O@XHz:RS]G9RNb4RbG9QCb*Ts;FU)th)XQ=Dty9PQCNo

;MEt,G9QQPOZG9Kd(TZG9EKuO=Z,:O@?ZG9Ou*d,W3,1410<vvvv/1990e.

-G9NFTdj,:EPr(sG9CBXL,GCT_:EPr,E0IR?ud,G9QI?KZG9KX:dI,W1,

1333<vvvv).
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-G9NFTdj,:EPr(sG9CBXL,GCT_:EPr,8dG)Fw,OGQ7b=Qw8@Y/X;Z,

O.W,1375<vvvv/1956e.

-G(sG9NIXY,4Pw(s-KMd,C(RTZGD0QXAhGD6KXdhG9QGXOQ,)CNTo:C.Qb

:CQb4?bG9bG=r,G9NX<dI,OGQG9O@YG9QGd=Z,O.W,1999e.

-G(s9?Xf,GD:Td4zAG9b=s4Pw,GCT_G(s.?Xf(@d)TYG(s9?Xf,)CNTo:

1KTYGDQ;VhW,(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,W2,1414<vvvv/1993e.

-G9PDQw,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(s:CQb(s<FXe,1dMG9MGT_,)CNTo:

O.:Sbj4?Tb-X0r,(LbGO,hRGQIG9ANX6ZhGE4ze,W1,1409<vvvv/1988e.

-:BPZ:BQl6VGOGDhd9PLZG9Kd(TZ,(1K?Xf/1356<vvvv,C8@u(d/1937e.

-G9QCX:Pw,C:X9wG9QCX:PwQhG=ZG(s=CTvG9?Tl,)CNTo:E(dG<TrE(dG<Tr

G9NTEw,4QqXf,G9QO@?ZGE0z:TZ,W1,1412<vvvv/1991e.

-G9QNb0w,C(uG9MHq:CQb(s2X<d,1dhWGDFQZG9E@Z,(TdhJ,OGQG9O@Y

G9KPQTZ,W1,1405<vvvv/1984e.

-G(sG9QPNs,0dGLG9b=sC(u.Mh4Qd(s4Pw,G9@uHT_9FdMG9BX:l

G9GCT_,)CNTo:OGQG9MzM,G9bh.Z,hRGQIGDh7XahG9FVhfGE0z:TZ,W1,

1429<vvvv/2008e.

-G(s:X-Z,C(u4?bG9Pt:CQb(s=e=bG9Neh=Rw,G9ERs,)CNTo:1KTYGDQ;VhW

h:CQb8X:q,O:Fo,OGQG9d0X9ZG9KX9QTZ,W1,1430<vvvv/2009e.

-G9QX9Nw,C.Qb(s4?bG9RuQ,QGnG9Q?X;w6w1dM.dhaG9QKX;w,)CNTo:

C.Qb:CQbG9DdGW,O.W,O:Fo,:BQlG9PLZG9Kd(TZ,O.J.

-G(s:X9p,:CQb(s4?bG9Pt,E8QXdGD4ze(@APT\G9Oze,)CNTo:0Kb(s
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.QbGfG9LX:bj,:OZG9QOd:Z,:d8eG9?C\G9KPQwhE.TXAG9@dGKGE0z:w

(BX:KZCeG9Ndi,W1,1403<vvvv/1984e.

-G(s:R?t,<QXe,G9GCTMZG9GCTCZ(GCTMZ<QXe(s:R?t),)CNTo:4Pw

.Es4Pw4?bG9CQTb,4QvXf,OGQ4QXQ,W1,1407<vvvv/1987e.

-G(s:RJuQ,C(uG9MHq-QXdG9b=s:CQb(s:Ode,9EXfG9KdH,G9NX<dI,

G9QI?KZGD:Td=Z(?uBb,O.W,1302<vvvv.

-G9REXFw,C(u4?bG9d.QsC.Qb(s1KTY,0RsG9REXFwG9O?di,)CNTo:

.Es4?bG9QRKr1P?w,E1dGa:1KTYGDQ;VhW(TdhJ,:V0EZG9d0X9Z,W1,

1421<vvvv/2001e.

-G9Ruhj,=CTv(s1da,G9QRSXL6w1dMGCT_:EPr(sG9CBXL,G9NX<dI,

G9QI?KZG9QGd=Z(XDR<d,W1,1347<vvvv/1929e.

-G(s<FXe,C(u:CQb4?bG9Pt-QXdG9b=s(s=u0n,ChH_G9QEX9p4Pv

C9MTZG(s:X9p,)CNTo::CQb:CTwG9b=s4?bG9CQTb,O.W,(TdhJ,G9QO@?Z

G9KGd=Z,O.J.

-G(s<FXe,C(u:CQb4?bG9Pt-QXdG9b=s(s=u0n:LRwG9P?TY4s8@Y

GD4XQ=Y,)CNToh1dM:4?bG9PITnG9DITY,W1,G9Ou=[,G9QBPfG9u2Rw

9PANX6ZhG9MRufhGCOGH,1421<vvvv/2000e.

-G(s<?TdI,C(uG9QJMd=CTv(s:CQb,GE6GXM4s:KX;wG9GCXM,)CNTo:

6VGO4?bG9QRKrC.Qb,G9d=XV,OGQG9u2s,O.W,1417<vvvv).

-G9SRXFw,C(uG9CEs4Pw(sG9CEs,G9QRBb6wG9PLZ,)CNTo:O.C.Qb:D@XQ

4Qd,G9NX<dI,4X9rG9O@Y,W2,1988e.
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-G(shHXM,:CQbG9QdhG;w,8@XHG9?bY,)CNTo:4Qdh4?bG9QRKr0PTr,

G9NX<dI,:O@?ZG(s)TQTZ,W3,1429<vvvv/2008e.

-G9TCG?w,C(uG9MHq4TXV(s:u0v,E8QXdG9QKPr(MuGFb:EPr,)CNTo:

O.=CTvE0QX4Tq,G9QRGuQI,OGQG9u6XA,W1,1419<vvvv/1998e.

-G9TCG?w,4TXV(s:u0v,GE9QXYE9v:Kd6ZCGudG9dhG=Zh)NTTbG9EQXY,

)CNTo:G9ETbC.QbGNd,G9NX<dI,OGQG9@dGK,W1,1389<v/1970e.

***
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The Variations of Wordings of the Oral Prophetic

Hadiths via a Single Chain of Authority and their

Implications on Semantic and Linguistic quotation

Abstract

This research aims to shed some light on the difference

between the narrated oral Hadith that has one single chain

of authority in the two book of al-Bukhari and Muslim to

test the impact of this difference on Hadith’s meaning and

linguistic citation@ It aims also to test the accuracy of the

oralnarration in themostaccurate twobooksafter theHoly

Book. The research concludes that some of the hadiths that

were said in one occasion and narrated by al-Bukhari and

Muslim on the authority of one narrator by the same chain

of authority on the authority of the Prophet, peace be upon

him, have different linguistic structures or words which

causesadifference inmeaning@Thisdifferencemayhavean

impacton theaccuracyof theHadiths thatwerenarratedby

words in the two sound books and its attribution to the

Hadiths that are narratedbymeaning@This differencemay

also increase thesuspicionabout theaccuracyofattributing

a specific linguistic structure to the Prophet, peace be upon

him, in the linguistic studies that are based on studying

hadith based on the modern linguistic rules.
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